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Manta Rays Swim Team
Muscatine Community YMCA

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Oct-25 Times until: 08-Dec-25
Manta Rays Swim Team [MUS-IA] Coach: Jocelyn Paxton
Number of Top Times: 20 Show Yards Only

Women 8 & Under 25 Free g gg-‘z‘? Y F Bair, Shci;e _ 7
1 1650Y ST-Q F Diaz Sofia 8 o 47:; E mettl‘ 0/11'? ' 373
2 1724Y ST-Q F Hunter, Finley 8 : eeler, Abigal
3 18.98 Y F  Moeller, Kylie 8 Women 8 & Under 50 Fly
4 2041Y F  Wheeler, Abigail 8 1 4947 Y F Diaz, Sofia 8
g g;ﬁ; i E faect'& éolze_ph'“e ; Women 8 & Under 100 IM

: mett, Goldie 1 1:3765Y ST-Q F Diaz Sofia 8
T 2281y F Bair, Shire ! 2 2:0441Y F Hunter, Finle 8
8  2401Y F Hyink, Ella 8 R » Finiey
9 24.81Y F  York, Mary-Isabella 8 Women 9-10 50 Free
10 2577 Y F  Wulf, Arye 7 1* 3209 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9
1 26.31Y F  Foglesong, Mikayla 7 1 3209Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10
12 2847 Y F  Radle, Adelyn 6 3 3540 Y F  Kassel, Kenzie 10
13 2992 Y F  Kooi, Kinley 8 4 36.24 Y F  Keltner, Eloise 10
14 3367 Y F  Wulf, Remi 5 5 36.79 Y F  Wheeler, Marlee 10
15 3563 Y F  Gilkerson, Sydney 7 6 38.61Y F  Susie, Eleanor 10
16 39.26 Y F  Bequeaith, Harper 7 7 40.96 Y F  Clem, Kendal 9
Women 8 & Under 50 Free 8 4340 ¥ F Diaz, Elizabeth 10
. ) 9 4588 Y F  Gaede, Vivian 9
1 36.67 Y ST-Q F Diaz, Sofia 8 .
) 10 4895 Y F Kooi, Noella 10
2 4167 Y ST-Q F  Hunter, Finley 8
) 1 4910 Y F  Bazan, Kynlea 9
3 4353 Y F  Moeller, Kylie 8 o
s 12 53.70 Y F Keefe, Lilian 10
4 4744 Y F  Wheeler, Abigail 8 .
) 13 55.68 Y L F  Foglesong, Elise 9
5 4796 Y F  Gaede, Josephine 7 ) .
. 14 56.88 Y F Hesseling, Zoie 9
6 51.36 Y F  Arnett, Goldie 7 . .
. : 15 1:05.97 Y F  Bair, Arwen 9
7o 5541y F Bair, Shire ’ 16 1:08.36 Y F Westburg, June 9
8 1:06.73 Y F  Foglesong, Mikayla 7 W ’ 9 10 100 F 9
Women 8 & Under 25 Back omen =- ree
1 20.74 Y sTQ F Diaz. Sofi 8 1 1:09.44 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9
: y 1az, Soila 2 1:1244Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10
2 21.96 Y ST-Q F  Moeller, Kylie 8 ) )
. 3 1:21.92' Y F  Kassel, Kenzie 10
3 2251Y ST-Q F Hunter, Finley 8 : .
. 4 1:25.60 Y F  Keltner, Eloise 10
4 2314 Y F  Gaede, Josephine 7 )
) . 5 1:29.43 Y F  Wheeler, Marlee 10
5 2333 Y F  Bair, Shire 7 : . .
- 6 1:36.95 Y F Diaz, Elizabeth 10
6 2349 Y F  Wheeler, Abigail 8 )
; 7 1:37.75 Y F  Clem, Kendal 9
7 2645 Y F  Arnett, Goldie 7 : .
. 8 1:39.83 Y F  Susie, Eleanor 10
8 27.96 Y F  Foglesong, Mikayla 7 9 2:18.83 Y F Keefe Lilian 10
9 28.01Y F  York, Mary-Isabella 8 T ’

10 28.34 Y F  Kooi, Kinley 8 Women 9-10 200 Free
1 29.34 Y F Hyink, Ella 8 1 2:31.70 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9
12 3219Y F  Gilkerson, Sydney 7 2 23208Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10

13 33.09 Y F  Wulf, Arye 7 Women 9-10 50 Back
14 34.69 Y F Radle, Adelyn 6 1 36.07 Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10
15 3797 Y F Bequealth,.Harper 7 2 3819 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9
16 4490Y F Wulf, Remi 5 3  3896Y ST-Q F Kassel Kenzie 10

Women 8 & Under 50 Back 4 42.05Y F  Keltner, Eloise 10
1 471Y ST-Q F Diaz, Sofia 8 5 4495 Y F  Wheeler, Marlee 10

Women 8 & Under 25 Breast 6 48.53 ¥ F Susie, Eleanor 10

. ) 7 48.61 Y F  Diaz, Elizabeth 10

1 26.38 Y ST-Q F Diaz, Sofia 8
) 8 53.04 Y F  Clem, Kendal 9

2 29.14 Y F  Hunter, Finley 8
: 9 53.05 YL F  Bazan, Kynlea 9

3 35.66 Y F  Arnett, Goldie 7 . .

4 37.99 Y F Wheeler Abigail 8 10 54.86 Y F  Hesseling, Zoie 9
: eeler, Abigal 11 54.88 Y F  Gaede, Vivian 9

Women 8 & Under 25 Fly 12 59.55 Y F  Foglesong, Elise 9
1 2054 Y ST-Q F Diaz, Sofia 8 13 1:02.03 Y F Keefe, Lilian 10
2 2347 Y F  Gaede, Josephine 7 14 1:07.90 Y F  Kooi, Noella 10
3 2432Y F  Moeller, Kylie 8 15 1:15.61Y F Bair, Arwen 9
4 26.97 Y F  Hunter, Finley 8
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Women 9-10 100 Back 2 2:26.27 Y ST-Q F  Mitchell, Harper 11
1 12011Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10 i ggg;g M T Radle lsabelle 11
2 1:2386Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9 <9 0ss, Emma
3 1:45.30 Y F  Diaz, Elizabeth 10 Women 11-12 50 Back
Women 9-10 50 Breast 1 3245Y ST-Q F  Krieger, Kinsley 12
1 4317 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9 2 3425 Y ST-Q F  Mitchell, ngper 11
3 36.28 Y F  Kassel, Keira 11
2 4483 Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10
. 4 36.96 Y F  Radle, Isabelle 11
3 52.33Y F  Kassel, Kenzie 10
. 5 37.06 Y F  Ross, Emma 11
4 57.01Y F  Keltner, Eloise 10 .
. . . 6 39.71Y F  Lee, Veronika "
5 1:00.09 Y F  Diaz, Elizabeth 10 ; -
6 1:02.50 Y F Wheeler Marlee 10 7 4320 Y F  Gutierrez, Abigail 11
o ’ 8 4596 Y F  Zahradnik, Genevieve 12
Women 9-10 100 Breast 9 46.10 Y F  Ochsner, Addison 11
1 1:35.93 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9 10 46.89 Y F  Stein, Ava 12
2 2:12.69 Y F Diaz, Elizabeth 10 1 4780 Y F  Kraushaar, Logan 12
Women 9-10 50 Fly 12 50.67 Y F  Thurston, Hannah 12
1 3827 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9 13 5255Y F Huston, Stella "
2 3915 Y ST-Q F Kassel Kenzie 10 14 5492 Y F  Gillespie, Josephine 12
3 3029Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10 Women 11-12 100 Back
4 4929 Y F Wheeler, Marlee 10 1 1:1820 YL ST-Q F Kassel, Keira 1
5 4970 Y F  Keltner, Eloise 10 2 1:23.81 YL F  Radle, Isabelle 11
6 58.85 Y F  Susie, Eleanor 10 3 20196 Y F  Gillespie, Josephine 12
[ onmey T gememmen 9 Women 11-12200 Back
W ' 9 10 100 IM ’ 1 24777 Y ST-Q F Kassel, Keira 11
omen 9- Women 11-12 50 Breast
1 1:20.63 Y ST-Q F Radle, Clara 9 1 38.63 Y sT-Q F  Kii Kinsl 12
2 1:2275Y ST-Q F Lee, Alexandra 10 : . rieger, Rinsiey
) ) 2 4072 Y F  Ross, Emma 11
3 1:31.08 Y F  Kassel, Kenzie 10 .
: . 3 4187 Y F  Mitchell, Harper "
4 1:38.74 Y F  Keltner, Eloise 10
) 4 4235 Y F  Radle, Isabelle 11
5 1:46.01 Y F  Wheeler, Marlee 10 ;
6 1:5842Y F  Diaz, Elizabeth 10 5 445y F Kassel, Keira iy
’ 6 5783 Y F  Huston, Stella 11
Women 11-12 50 Free 7 59.75 Y F  Kraushaar, Logan 12
1 2867 Y ST-Q F  Krieger, Kinsley 12 8 1:04.26 Y F  Ochsner, Addison 11
2 29.12Y ST-Q P Mitchell, Harper 1" 9 1.07.02Y F  Gillespie, Josephine 12
3 2996 Y ST-Q F Ross, Emma 1" 10  1:10.65 Y F  Thurston, Hannah 12
5 30.13 Y ST-Q F Kassel, Keira 11 .
. 1 1:31.08 Y P Mitchell, Harper 1
6 3117 Y F  Lee, Veronika 1
; L 2 1:31.63 Y F  Ross, Emma 11
7 36.39 Y F  Gutierrez, Abigail 11
) . 3 1:33.36 Y P  Radle, Isabelle 11
8 37.83Y F  Zahradnik, Genevieve 12
. 4 211.21Y F  Kraushaar, Logan 12
9 4195 Y F  Stein, Ava 12 5 213.90 Y F Och Addi 1
10 4250 Y F  Kraushaar, Logan 12 1o chsnefr, Addison
1 4294 Y F  Ochsner, Addison 1 Women 11-12 200 Breast
12 4512 Y F  Thurston, Hannah 12 1 3:14.16 Y F  Mitchell, Harper "
13 4517 Y F  Huston, Stella 11 2 3:20.53 Y F  Radle, Isabelle 11
14 4572 Y F  Gillespie, Josephine 12 Women 11-12 50 FIy
Women 11-12 100 Free 1 30.83 Y ST-Q F Krieger, Kinsley 12
1 1:05.12' Y ST-Q F  Mitchell, Harper 11 2 33.38Y ST-Q F  Mitchell, Harper 11
2 1:06.23 Y ST-Q F Radle, Isabelle 11 3 36.57 Y F  Radle, Isabelle 11
3 1:06.64 Y ST-Q F Ross, Emma 11 4 3745 Y F  Kassel, Keira 11
4 1:08.81 Y F  Kassel, Keira " 5 3820 Y F Ross, Emma "
5 1:2735Y F  Gutierrez, Abigail 11 6 3943Y F  Lee, Veronika 11
6 1:37.56 Y F  Ochsner, Addison " 7 57.36 Y F  Gillespie, Josephine 12
7 1:38.71Y F  Kraushaar, Logan 12 8 57.38 'Y F  Ochsner, Addison 11
8 1:53.01Y F  Gillespie, Josephine 12 9 57.65Y F  Kraushaar, Logan 12
Women 11-12 200 Free 10 1:01.82 Y F Thqrston, Hannah 12
11 1:01.91Y F  Stein, Ava 12

1 2:2291Y ST-Q F  Krieger, Kinsley 12
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Women 11-12 100 Fly 2 1:42.32 Y F  Eads, Samantha 14
1 1:2560 Y P Ross, Emma 1 Women 13-14 50 Fly
Women 11-12 100 IM 1 29.08 Y ST-Q F Lee, Audrey 13
1 11127Y ST-Q F Krieger, Kinsley 12 2 stary F Hunter, Eden 13
; . 3 3150 Y F  Tolle, Brielle 14
2 1:17.93 Y F  Mitchell, Harper 11
: 4 3288 Y F  McKee, Camryn 14
3 1:2043 Y F  Radle, Isabelle 11
) 5 3548 Y F  Kassel, McKenna 13
4 1:21.41Y F  Ross, Emma 11 6 4275 Y F Eads S th 14
5 12297 Y F  Kassel, Keira 1 : ads, samantha
6 1:5345Y F  Ochsner, Addison 11 Women 13-14 100 Fly
Women 11-12 200 IM 1 1:03.21Y ST-Q F Lee, Audrey 13
1 2:40.95 Y ST-Q F  Krieger, Kinsley 12 2 1:13.30 ¥ F Tolle, Brielle 14
) . 3 1:14.10 Y F  Hunter, Eden 13
2 2:4317 Y ST-Q P Mitchell, Harper 11 4 119.71 Y F McKee C 14
3 25712Y P Radle, Isabelle 11 9 cree, Lamryn
4  3:00.33Y P Ross, Emma 1 Women 13-14 200 IM
Women 13-14 50 Free 1 2:22.72 Y ST-Q F Lee, Audrey 13
1 2540 Y ST-Q F Lee, Audrey 13 2 2:35.90 Y ST-Q F  McKee, Camryn 14
3 24333Y F  Hunter, Eden 13
2 27.84Y ST-Q F  Hunter, Eden 13 .
4 2:48.31Y F  Tolle, Brielle 14
3 2869 Y F  McKee, Camryn 14 5 25008 Y F oK | McK 13
4 28.76 Y F  Kassel, McKenna 13 o0 assel, cienna
5 28.98 Y F  Tolle, Brielle 14 Women Open 50 Free
6 3442 Y F Eads, Samantha 14 1 30.07 Y F Estabrook, Whitney 17
7 40.07 Y F  Chernetska, Yeva 13 Women Open 100 Free
Women 13-14 100 Free 1 1:.06.69 Y P Estabrook, Whitney 17
; 1:82-23 i ST-Q E I\Hﬁur&ter' Ede” 1‘31 Women Open 200 Free
:05. cKee, Camryn . ;
3 1:05.70 Y F  Kassel. McKenna 13 1 2:29.04 Y F  Estabrook, Whitney 17
4 11929 Y F  Eads, Samantha 14 Women Open 500 Free
Women 13-14 200 Free 1 6:24.20 Y F Estabrook, Whitney 17
1 2:0525Y ST-Q F Lee, Audrey 13 Women Open 50 Back
2 2:5879Y F  Eads, Samantha 14 1 35.88 Y F  Estabrook, Whitney 17
Women 13-14 500 Free Women Open 100 Back
1 5:39.52 Y ST-Q F Lee, Audrey 13 1 1:16.55 Y P Estabrook, Whitney 17
2 6:22.02 Y F  Tolle, Brielle 14 Women Open 200 Back
Women 13-14 50 Back 1 24464 Y F  Estabrook, Whitney 17
2 3267YL F Kassel, McKenna 13 1 42.98 Y F  Estabrook, Whitney 17
3 3427 Y F  McKee, Camryn 14
4 3487Y F  Tolle, Brielle 14 Women Open 50 Fly
5 3552 Y F  Hunter, Eden 13 1 33.36 Y F  Estabrook, Whitney 17
6 4515Y F  Eads, Samantha 14 Women Open 200 IM
7 50.50 Y F Chemetska, Yeva 13 1 24724 Y F  Estabrook, Whitney 17
1 1:11.86 Y ST-Q F Kassel, McKenna 13 1 54818 Y F Estabrook, Whitney 17
Women 13-14 200 Back Men 8 & Under 25 Free
1 2:36.71 Y ST-Q F Kassel, McKenna 13 1 1775 Y ST-Q F Duehlmeyer, Lewis 8
Women 13-14 50 Breast 2 1837 Y ST-Q F  Garcia, Javier 8
1 3358 Y ST-Q F Lee, Audrey 13 3 18.50 Y ST-Q F  Duehimeyer, Logan 8
2 3458Y ST-Q F McKee, Camryn 14 4 30.00 Y F Krieger, Johnny 7
3 3891Y F  Hunter, Eden 13 5 3236 Y F  Estabrook, Tinsley 6
4 4087 Y F  Kassel, McKenna 13 Men 8 & Under 50 Free
5 4348Y F Tolle, Brielle 14 1 4812 Y F  Duehimeyer, Lewis 8
6 44.61Y F Eads, Samantha 14 2 50.34 Y F  Duehlmeyer, Logan 8
Women 13-14 100 Breast 3 111468 Y F  Krieger, Johnny 7
1 1:15.16 Y ST-Q F  McKee, Camryn 14
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Men 8 & Under 25 Back

1 2404 Y F
2 2486 Y F
3 2542'Y F
4 31.04 Y F
5 3216 Y F

Men 8 & Under 25 Breast
1 2697 Y ST-Q F
2 2783 Y F

Men 8 & Under 25 Fly

1 2135Y ST-Q F
2 2390Y ST-Q F
3 27.95 Y F
Men 9-10 50 Free
1 3023Y ST-Q F
2 36.12 Y F
3 3711Y F
4 3864 Y F
5 4252'Y F
6 4734 Y F
7 47.96 Y F
8 51.04 Y F
Men 9-10 100 Free
1 1.0737Y ST-Q F
2 111983 Y F
3 1:3594 Y F
4  1:49.89 Y F
Men 9-10 200 Free
1 2:3135Y ST-Q F
2 30988 Y F
Men 9-10 50 Back
1 37.92Y ST-Q F
2 4313'Y F
3 4351Y F
4 4945 Y F
5 51.98 Y F
6 53.25 Y F
7 57.38 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Back
1 1:2411Y ST-Q F
Men 9-10 50 Breast
1 4716 Y ST-Q F
2 4740Y ST-Q F

Men 9-10 50 Fly
1 3468Y ST-Q F
2 55.75 Y F
Men 9-10 100 IM
1 1:2301Y ST-Q F

Men 11-12 50 Free

1 36.60 Y F
2 37.82Y F
Men 11-12 50 Back
1 4550 Y F

Duehimeyer, Lewis
Garcia, Javier
Duehimeyer, Logan
Krieger, Johnny
Estabrook, Tinsley

Duehimeyer, Lewis
Duehimeyer, Logan

Duehimeyer, Lewis
Garcia, Javier
Duehimeyer, Logan

Bark, David
Moeller, Wesley
Mitchell, Abner
Krieger, Maddox
Phillips, Griffin
York, Kolten
Allen, Braylon
Kraushaar, Drew

Bark, David
Moeller, Wesley
Phillips, Griffin
Allen, Braylon

Bark, David
Moeller, Wesley

Bark, David
Moeller, Wesley
Krieger, Maddox
Phillips, Griffin
Allen, Braylon
Kraushaar, Drew
York, Kolten

Bark, David

Bark, David
Mitchell, Abner

Bark, David
Moeller, Wesley

Bark, David

McKee, Parker
Taylor, Thaddeus

Taylor, Thaddeus

O N 00 0o 0o

o 0o

10
10

1
1"

1

Men 11-12 50 Breast
1 46.03 Y

Men 13-14 50 Free
1 2520Y ST-Q
2 2629 Y ST-Q
3 27.03 Y
4 2754 Y
5 28.36 Y
6 30.12 Y
7 3253 Y
8 3362 Y
9 35.15 Y

Men 13-14 100 Free

1 5479 Y ST-Q
2 1:08.04 Y
3 111783 Y
4 12076 Y
5 112520 Y

Men 13-14 200 Free
1 216.91Y

Men 13-14 500 Free
1 551.74Y ST-Q
2 61493Y ST-Q

Men 13-14 50 Back
1 2992 Y ST-Q

2 30.14 Y
3 31.08 Y
4 3167 Y

5 3554 Y
6 36.86 Y
7 41.89 Y
8 4330 Y
9 46.47 Y
Men 13-14 100 Back
1 x1:07.57 YL ST-Q
2 11797 YL
Men 13-14 200 Back
1 22273Y ST-Q
2 22356 Y ST-Q
Men 13-14 50 Breast
3168 Y ST-Q
3596 Y ST-Q
38.21Y
3841Y
4147 Y
46.26 Y
Men 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:10.86Y ST-Q
Men 13-14 200 Breast
1 2:50.89Y ST-Q
Men 13-14 50 Fly
1 2799 Y ST-Q

2 2834Y ST-Q
3 3091 Y

DA WON =

M T M m T MMM T T

MM T M M M B e e e o R M

m T

McKee, Parker

Lussman, Owen
Leavens, William
Erwin, Maverick
Elias, Sebastian
Kraushaar, Garrett
Goodwin, Brody
Schmidt, Cyrus
Lee, Tavien
Ramirez, Giovanni

Lussman, Owen
Goodwin, Brody
Ramirez, Giovanni
Lee, Tavien
Schmidt, Cyrus

Erwin, Maverick

Lussman, Owen
Erwin, Maverick

Erwin, Maverick
Lussman, Owen
Leavens, William
Elias, Sebastian
Kraushaar, Garrett
Goodwin, Brody
Schmidt, Cyrus
Lee, Tavien
Ramirez, Giovanni

Erwin, Maverick
Kraushaar, Garrett

Erwin, Maverick
Lussman, Owen

Lussman, Owen
Leavens, William
Erwin, Maverick
Elias, Sebastian
Kraushaar, Garrett
Goodwin, Brody

Lussman, Owen

Lussman, Owen

Leavens, William
Lussman, Owen
Elias, Sebastian

1"

14
14
13
14
14

13
13
13

14
13

13
13

13

14
13

13
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

13
14

13
14

14
14

14

14
13

14

14

14
14
14
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4
5
6
7

abhwWN =

3255Y
3470 Y
3495 Y
52.54 Y

2:2150 Y
2:33.19 Y
2:3452'Y
2:4091Y
2:46.96 Y

Men 13-14 200 IM

ST-Q
ST-Q
ST-Q

F

F
F
F

M T m T

Goodwin, Brody
Erwin, Maverick
Kraushaar, Garrett
Schmidt, Cyrus

Lussman, Owen
Elias, Sebastian
Leavens, William
Erwin, Maverick
Kraushaar, Garrett

13
13
14
13

14
14
14
13
14




